Motors
Automation
Energy
Transmission &
Distribution
Coatings
WIN
Three-phase Electric Motor

355A/B 210 200 100m6 DM24 28 90 16 6322 C3 6319 C3
WIN Three-phase Electric Induction Motor12
Frame
Flange
LA M N P N° of holes S T α
DIN EN 50347 DIN 42948
71 FF-130 A-160
9
130 110 160
4
10
3.5
45°
80
FF-165 A-200 165 130 200 12
90S
10
L90S
90L
L90L
100L
FF-215 A-250 12.5 215 180 250
15 4
L100L
112M
L112M
132S
FF-265 A-300 12 265 230 300
L132S
132M
L132M
132M/L
160M
FF-300 A-350 16 300 250 348
19 5
160L
180M
180L
200M/L FF-350 A-400
18
350 300 398
225S/M FF-400 A 450 400 350 448
8 22.5°
250S/M
FF-500 A-550
20
500 450 548W280S/M
280S/M
22
W315S/M
FF-600 A-660 600 550 660
24 6
315S/M
315L
355M/L
FF-740 A-800 740 680 800 / 880
355A/B
“FF” Flange
Notes:
(*) All dimensions are in mm.
Ø
S
ØMa
Ø
P
Ø
N
LA
T
WIN Three-phase Electric Induction Motor 13
Frame
Flange
LA M N P S T α N° of holes
DIN EN 50347 DIN 42948
71 FT-85 C-105 8 85 70 105
M6
2.5
45° 4
80
FT-100 C-120 10.5 100 80 120
3
L80
90S
FT-115 C-140 15 115 95 140
M8
L90S
90L
L90L
100L
FT-130 C-160 12 130 110 160
3.5
L100L
112M
L112M
132S
FT-165 C-200 15.5 165 130 200 M10
L132S
132M
L132M
132M/L